
North Region – Guntersville North Region – Tuscumbia 
Angela Lambert, P.E.   
Stormwater Coordinator 
(256) 571-7242
lamberta@dot.state.al.us

Derrick Wilson, P.E.    
Operations Engineer 
23445 US Highway 431 North 
P.O. Box 550 
Guntersville, AL 35976 

Seth Hale, CPESC 
Stormwater Coordinator 
(256) 389-1522
hales@dot.state.al.us

Mark Dale, P.E. 
Operations Engineer 
295 Highway 20 East 
P.O. Box 495 
Tuscumbia, AL 35674 

East Central Region – Birmingham East Central Region – Alexander City 
Jonathan Johnson, P.E. 
Stormwater Coordinator 
(205) 581-5620
johnsonjon@dot.state.al.us

William “Dee” McDaniel, P.E. 
Operations Engineer 
1020 Bankhead Highway West 
Birmingham, AL 35204 

Wesley Ballard, P.E./PLS 
Stormwater Coordinator 
(256) 234-8478
ballardw@dot.state.al.us

Shannon Jones, P.E. 
Operations Engineer 
240 Highway 280 
Alexander City, AL 35010 

West Central Region – Tuscaloosa West Central Region – Fayette 
Muritala Troy Olayiwola 
Stormwater Coordinator 
(205) 554-3296 
olayiwolam@dot.state.al.us

Benji Cantrell, P.E.    
Operations Engineer 
2715 East Skyland Blvd 
Tuscaloosa, AL 35407 

Will Thompson, CPESC 
Stormwater Coordinator 
(205) 932-7597
thompsonwi@dot.state.al.us

David Kemp, P.E. 
Operations Engineer 
399 25th Street NE      
P.O. Box 990         
Fayette, AL 35555 

Southeast Region – Montgomery Southeast Region – Troy 
Clay Lehmann   
Stormwater Coordinator 
(334) 241-8590
lehmannw@dot.state.al.us

David Bohannon, P.E. 
Operations Engineer 
1525 Coliseum Boulevard 
Montgomery, AL 36110 

Cedric Mobley, CPESC 
Stormwater Coordinator 
(334) 674-0528
mobleyc@dot.state.al.us

Chris Huner, P.E. 
Operations Engineer 
299 Elba Highway 
Troy, AL 36081 

Southwest Region – Grove Hill Southwest Region – Mobile 
Dereck Callaway, CPESC 
Stormwater Coordinator 
(251) 275-1326
callawayd@dot.state.al.us

Daniel Ganus, P.E. 
Operations Engineer 
129 Grove Hill Avenue 
East Grove Hill, AL 36451 

Tony Cooper, CPESC 
Stormwater Coordinator 
(251) 470-2631
coopert@dot.state.al.us

Don Powell, P.E.   
Operations Engineer 
1701 I-65 West Service Road 
North 
Mobile, AL 36618 
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